Name

Year
2013

2013 Total
2014

2014 Total
2015

2015 Total
2016

2016 Total
2017

Fonseca, Sandro

Description
Regular Pay
Special Pay Leave-Salaried

Differential Police-Paid Lunch

Regular Pay

Special Pay Leave-Salaried
Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked
Differential Police-Paid Lunch
Holiday Pay-Contractual
Retroactive Injured Pay-No Tax
Retroactive Overtime
Retroactive Regular Pay
Settlement/Greivance Award

Uniform Allowance

Regular Pay

Special Pay Leave-Salaried
Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked
Differential Police-Paid Lunch
FLSA Work In Cap Buy Out
Holiday Pay-Contractual
Medal Money

Uniform Allowance

Regular Pay

Special Pay Leave-Salaried
Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked
Differential Police-Paid Lunch
Holiday Pay-Contractual
Medal Money

Uniform Allowance

Special Pay Leave-Salaried

Hours
0.00
96.00
0.00
96.00
8.00
1,976.00
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,064.00
0.00
1,968.00
112.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,080.00
0.00
1,984.00
136.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,120.00
1,936.00

Earnings
$0.00
$3,094.34
$161.16
$3,255.50
$282.02
$66,296.51
$2,664.90
$4,362.02
$4,620.56
$157.34
$1,199.22
$9,120.11
$1,807.14
$800.00
$91,309.82
$0.00
$67,921.90
$3,879.50
$4,488.90
$844.01
$4,766.98
$50.00
$800.00
$82,751.29
$0.00
$69,998.00
$4,798.25
$4,674.60
$4,873.18
$50.00
$800.00
$85,194.03
$71,498.96



2017 Total
2018

2018 Total
Grand Total

Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked
Differential Police-Paid Lunch
Holiday Pay-Contractual
Medal Money

Retroactive Regular Pay

Uniform Allowance

Special Pay Leave-Salaried
Differential Police-Paid Lunch

Holiday Pay-Contractual

144.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,080.00
88.00
0.00
0.00
88.00
8,528.00

$5,302.70
$4,800.12
$5,055.00
$50.00
$2,637.19
$1,600.00
$90,943.97
$3,328.05
$189.10
$1,181.83
$4,698.98
$358,153.59



