Name	Fonseca, Sandro
------	-----------------

V	Description	Harres	
Year	Description	Hours	Earnings
2013	Regular Pay	0.00	\$0.00
	Special Pay Leave-Salaried	96.00	\$3,094.34
00.00 (0000 <u>-</u> 10	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$161.16
2013 Total		96.00	\$3,255.50
2014	Regular Pay	8.00	\$282.02
	Special Pay Leave-Salaried	1,976.00	\$66,296.51
	Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked	80.00	\$2,664.90
	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$4,362.02
	Holiday Pay-Contractual	0.00	\$4,620.56
	Retroactive Injured Pay-No Tax	0.00	\$157.34
	Retroactive Overtime	0.00	\$1,199.22
	Retroactive Regular Pay	0.00	\$9,120.11
	Settlement/Greivance Award	0.00	\$1,807.14
	Uniform Allowance	0.00	\$800.00
2014 Total		2,064.00	\$91,309.82
2015	Regular Pay	0.00	\$0.00
	Special Pay Leave-Salaried	1,968.00	\$67,921.90
	Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked	112.00	\$3,879.50
	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$4,488.90
	FLSA Work In Cap Buy Out	0.00	\$844.01
	Holiday Pay-Contractual	0.00	\$4,766.98
	Medal Money	0.00	\$50.00
	Uniform Allowance	0.00	\$800.00
2015 Total		2,080.00	\$82,751.29
2016	Regular Pay	0.00	\$0.00
	Special Pay Leave-Salaried	1,984.00	\$69,998.00
	Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked	136.00	\$4,798.25
	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$4,674.60
	Holiday Pay-Contractual	0.00	\$4,873.18
	Medal Money	0.00	\$50.00
	Uniform Allowance	0.00	\$800.00
	(=	0.400.00	* 05 404 00
2016 Total		2,120.00	\$85,194.03

	Reg Salaried Paid Not Worked	144.00	\$5,302.70
	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$4,800.12
	Holiday Pay-Contractual	0.00	\$5,055.00
	Medal Money	0.00	\$50.00
	Retroactive Regular Pay	0.00	\$2,637.19
	Uniform Allowance	0.00	\$1,600.00
2017 Total		2,080.00	\$90,943.97
2018	Special Pay Leave-Salaried	88.00	\$3,328.05
	Differential Police-Paid Lunch	0.00	\$189.10
	Holiday Pay-Contractual	0.00	\$1,181.83
2018 Total		88.00	\$4,698.98
Grand Total		8,528.00	\$358,153.59